Curriculum Vitae

GAMAL MOHAMED ALY AHMED

I am a well-qualified professional third engineer, having a good knowledge of
Marine and hydraulic equipment and engines. I am looking forward to achieve an
opportunity ina reputed organization, where I can enhance and utilize my challenging
and hardworkingcapabilities in the field of Marine and hydraulic maintenance to full
extent that can provide me a gate for learning and career developing

Street: Banha - Kalyobia Gov - Egypt.

TEL NO : 002072/74111179

Rank: 3rd Engineer

Personal Details: -

Full Name Gamal Mohamed Aly Ahmed
Nationality Egyptian

Birth Date 12/01/1971

Place of Birth Kalyobia - Egypt

Marital Status Married

Military Service Finished

Religion Muslim

Desired Type of Supply Ship Any type

Lanquages: -
Arabic Mother Tongue
English Good Spoken &Written

Identi e i

Documents Nurnbgr Date Issued
Passport A294375H18 14/12/2021
Seamon's Raok 500038625 17/01/2024
P0481397 16/11/2020

Panama Book

Expiry Date
13/12/2028

23/12/2028
17/08/2024

Country OF Issued
Kalyobia - Eqypt

Alexandria - Egypt

Panama


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Skills: -

skills Work under pressure.

Good communication skills.

Hard Working

Certificates: -

Certificates
1. 3™ Marine Engineer (COC)

2. 3™ Marine Engineer (COC)

3. Advanced fire prevention and fire
fighting
4. Proficiency in survival crafts
and rescue boats

5. Medical First Aid

6. Personal Survival Techniques
7. Personal safety and social
Responsibilities
8. Proficiency of security Awareness
9. Operation level " Engine
Department”

10. International medical certificate
11. Engine Resource Management
12. High Voltage Training
13. Prevention and combating of
marine pollution

14. Yellow fever certificate

15. Covid-19 Vaccine Certificate

kills: -

Operating Systems

Other Software

Issued
16/01/2024

30/11/2020

11/01/2024

04/01/2024

11/01/2024

02/01/2024

08/01/2024

20/07/2022

04/01/2024

21/01/2024

23/12/2017

08/01/2024

31/07/2019

20/08/2015

12/12/2021

Valid Until
23/12/2028

17/08/2024

10/01/2029

03/01/2029

10/01/2029

31/12/2028

03/01/2029

17/07/2027

02/01/2029

20/01/2026

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXXX

National (Place)
Alexandria - Egypt

Panama

Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt

Kaliobia - Egypt

Very good at using Computer in General &the Field of Internet

Very good at using MS Office (Word, Excel and Power point).
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Sea Service: -

Vessel
Name

ALGEDI STAR
RUKBAT STAR

ARGO 1
LUNAII
YOSOR
NAPOLSE
OCEAN ASWAL
JABAL ALI7
JABAL ALI7
BRAV LEADER
ALKHAIRATY
ITALIAN TRADER
REGINA MED
BARAKAT
ALBARAKA 1
MALAGAS

SILCA11

FORCE ONE

FLORADA 11

AYLAH

Vessel
Type

G Cargo
G Cargo

Bulk

Bulk
Live stock

Live stock

Supply

RoRo Container

RoRo Container

Bulk
Live Stock
G Cargo
G Cargo
Live stock
Live stock
G Cargo
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk

Passenger

Arabian Bridge

Sea service
Company GRT
ATLJE}N'I'_IDES 20809
Shipping
ATSI_;:;;I;IEQES 20809
M: rlilr:l:jgz]r:':gnt 20809
Gulf of Aden 28693
Gulf of Aden 6858
Napolsi group 18800
Ocean Marine 1089
Al Jabri 626686
Al Jabri 626686
Mody Shipping 13706
Al Jabri 6568
San Nikolla 4373
San Nikolla 4373
Al Jabri 2568
Al Jabri 4605
MAS SHIPPING 13500
Gulf of Aden 12702
Gulf of Aden 22142
Gulf of Aden 28233
2119

HP

3000*2
3000*2

9800

10800

10650

2914

5914

22242

4700
4700
3400
6400
6000

5647
8000

10200

3920*2

Rank

2"° ENG
3"° ENG

3" ENG
3" ENG
3"° ENG
3"° ENG
3" ENG
3"° ENG
3"° ENG
3"° ENG
3%° ENG
3" ENG
3"° ENG
2"° ENG
3" ENG
3"° ENG
3"° ENG
3"° ENG
3" ENG

3"" ENG

DURATION OF
SERVICE
from To
24/02/2024 20/08/2024
24/06/2023 30/11/2023
10/04/2022 09/05/2023
30/06/2021 12/03/2022
27/11/2020 10/06/2021
23/03/2020 08/11/2020
01/10/2019 20/03/2020
10/02/2019 10/09/2019
03/08/2018 20/01/2019
12/02/2018 16/06/2018
18/09/2017 20/02/2018
16/12/2016 18/07/2017
22/02/2016 10/10/2016
22/09/2015 03/12/2015
22/07/2014 02/02/2015
01/08/2013 30/05/2014
01/06/2013 24/07/2013
20/12/2012 01/05/2013
01/04/2012 04/10/2012
05/05/2011 22/11/2011
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« Develop operation & maintenance procedures and ensure implementation

« Plan and oversee all repair and installation activities

« Responsible for the dry dock survey of the E.N.S

« Manage all the manufacturing operation of the damaged parts like sea water
Fresh water, fuel and oil pipes also the deteriorated parts of the ship hull

« Managing the engine room staff and carrying out duties of the engine room

« Directly reports to the chief engineer and becomes the in-charge on his obsence

Ambitions:

I Hope to be chief engineer in the Future.

Thanks... Best Regards.

3" Eng / Gamal Mohamed...
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