

GAMAL MOHAMED ALY AHMED

Curriculum Vitae

I am a well-qualified professional third engineer, having a good knowledge of Marine and hydraulic equipment and engines. I am looking forward to achieve an opportunity ina reputed organization, where I can enhance and utilize my challenging and hardworkingcapabilities in the field of Marine and hydraulic maintenance to full extent that can provide me a gate for learning and career developing

Street: Banha - Kalyobia Gov - Egypt.

TEL NO: 00201274111179

Rank: 3rd Engineer

Personal Details: -

Full Name	Gamal Mohamed Aly Ahmed
Nationality	Egyptian
Birth Date	12/01/1971
Place of Birth	Kalyobia – Egypt
Marital Status	Married
Military Service	Finished
Religion	Muslim
Desired Type of Supply Ship	Any type

Languages: -

Arabic	Mother Tongue
English	Good Spoken &Written

Identity Documents: -

Documents	Number	Date Issued	Expiry Date	Country OF Issued
Passport	A29437518	14/12/2021	13/12/2028	Kalyobia - Egypt
Seaman's Book	500038625	17/01/2024	23/12/2028	Alexandria - Egypt
Panama Book	P0481397	16/11/2020	17/08/2024	Panama

Skills: -

skills	Work under pressure.
	Good communication skills.
	Hard Working

Certificates: -

Certificates	Issued	Valid Until	National (Place)	
1. 3 rd Marine Engineer (COC)	16/01/2024	23/12/2028	Alexandria - Egypt	
2. 3 rd Marine Engineer (COC)	30/11/2020	17/08/2024	Panama	
3. Advanced fire prevention and fire fighting	11/01/2024	10/01/2029	Alexandria - Egypt	
Proficiency in survival crafts and rescue boats	04/01/2024	03/01/2029	Alexandria - Egypt	
5. Medical First Aid	11/01/2024	10/01/2029	Alexandria - Egypt	
6. Personal Survival Techniques	02/01/2024	31/12/2028	Alexandria - Egypt	
7. Personal safety and social Responsibilities	08/01/2024	03/01/2029	Alexandria - Egypt	
8. Proficiency of security Awareness	20/07/2022	17/07/2027	Alexandria - Egypt	
9. Operation level " Engine Department"	04/01/2024	02/01/2029	Alexandria - Egypt	
10. International medical certificate	21/01/2024	20/01/2026	Alexandria - Egypt	
11. Engine Resource Management	23/12/2017	xxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt	
12. High Voltage Training	08/01/2024	xxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt	
13. Prevention and combating of marine pollution	31/07/2019	xxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt	
14. Yellow fever certificate	20/08/2015	xxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt	
15. Covid-19 Vaccine Certificate	12/12/2021	xxxxx	Kaliobia - Egypt	

Computer Skills: -

Operating Systems	Very good at using Computer in General &the Field of Internet
Other Software	Very good at using MS Office (Word, Excel and Power point).

Sea Service:-

Sea service

No	Vessel	Vessel	Company	GRT	HP	Rank	DURATION OF SERVICE	
	Name	Туре					from	То
1	ALGEDI STAR	G Cargo	ATLANTIDES Shipping	20809	3000*2	2 ND ENG	24/02/2024	20/08/2024
2	RUKBAT STAR	G Cargo	ATLANTIDES Shipping	20809	3000*2	3 RD ENG	24/06/2023	30/11/2023
3	ARGO 1	Bulk	Silo Ship Management	20809	9800	3 RD ENG	10/04/2022	09/05/2023
4	LUNA II	Bulk	Gulf of Aden	28693	10800	3 RD ENG	30/06/2021	12/03/2022
5	YOSOR	Live stock	Gulf of Aden	6858	4858	3 RD ENG	27/11/2020	10/06/2021
6	NAPOLSE	Live stock	Napolsi group	18800	10650	3 RD ENG	23/03/2020	08/11/2020
7	OCEAN ASWAL	Supply	Ocean Marine	1089	4000	3 RD ENG	01/10/2019	20/03/2020
8	JABAL ALI7	RoRo Container	Al Jabri	626686	5914	3 RD ENG	10/02/2019	10/09/2019
9	JABAL ALI7	RoRo Container	Al Jabri	626686	5914	3 RD ENG	03/08/2018	20/01/2019
10	BRAV LEADER	Bulk	Mody Shipping	13706	22242	3 RD ENG	12/02/2018	16/06/2018
11	ALKHAIRAT9	Live Stock	Al Jabri	6568	5000	3 RD ENG	18/09/2017	20/02/2018
12	ITALIAN TRADER	G Cargo	San Nikolla	4373	4700	3 RD ENG	16/12/2016	18/07/2017
13	REGINA MED	G Cargo	San Nikolla	4373	4700	3 RD ENG	22/02/2016	10/10/2016
14	BARAKAT	Live stock	Al Jabri	2568	3400	2 ND ENG	22/09/2015	03/12/2015
15	ALBARAKA 1	Live stock	Al Jabri	4605	6400	3 RD ENG	22/07/2014	02/02/2015
16	MALAGAS	G Cargo	MAS SHIPPING	13500	6000	3 RD ENG	01/08/2013	30/05/2014
17	SILCA11	Bulk	Gulf of Aden	12702	5647	3 RD ENG	01/06/2013	24/07/2013
18	FORCE ONE	Bulk	Gulf of Aden	22142	8000	3 RD ENG	20/12/2012	01/05/2013
19	FLORADA 11	Bulk	Gulf of Aden	28233	10200	3 RD ENG	01/04/2012	04/10/2012
20	AYLAH	Passenger	Arabian Bridge	5119	3920*2	3 RD ENG	05/05/2011	22/11/2011

Total Experience

- Develop operation & maintenance procedures and ensure implementation
- Plan and oversee all repair and installation activities
- Responsible for the dry dock survey of the E.N.S
- Manage all the manufacturing operation of the damaged parts like sea water
 Fresh water, fuel and oil pipes also the deteriorated parts of the ship hull
- · Managing the engine room staff and carrying out duties of the engine room
- Directly reports to the chief engineer and becomes the in-charge on his obsence

Ambitions:

I Hope to be chief engineer in the Future.



Thanks... Best Regards.

3rd Eng / Gamal Mohamed...

